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客户确认：

体
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JACKET
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DOCUMENT NO

   编 号

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS  技术参数

24AWG*4C 2022-09-02

2022090218

≥2.5
≤94.2
300
80

PVC/35P(RoHS)
1.1±0.10

0.18
0.23

TS11/0.16±0.007
先镀后绞铜线

24

UL2464

MATERIAL

AVG.THICK
MIN.THICK
OVER DIAMETER
MATERIAL
COLOR

RATED VOLTAGE
COND.RESISTANCE
INSU.RESISTANC

制作：


